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All Sales ,All Sales 
Quarterly 7

Size
Class Size Class Description Volume

0
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
A
N
P
R

Size Class = 0, in TSA backfeed
Non-convertible
< $300
$301 - $10,000
$10,001 - $100,000
$100,001 - $1,000,000
$1,000,001 - $5,000,000
> $5,000,000
**ADDVOL Default Size Class
**NONTIM Default Size Class
**PRETIM Default Size Class
**RPLCMT Default Size Class

 0.00
 5,230.00

 27,130.00
 907.74

-2,475.12
 698,844.56

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 6,722.80
 314.68

 1,168.03
 3,979.04

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

(CCF)(MBF)
 0.00
 0.00

 2,637.40
 157.32
 570.44

 2,009.69
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Forest (0111) Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 0.00
 3,895.00

 27,070.00
 0.00
 0.00

 110,439.39
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 2,631.40
 0.00
 0.00

 1,330.20
 0.00
 0.00

 134.15
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold

 0
 671

 1,256
 0
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 1,928  4,095.75  9,610.39  141,404.39  5,374.85  12,184.55  729,637.18

 0.00
 0.00

 6,707.44
 0.00
 0.00

 2,631.78
 0.00
 0.00

 271.17
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Number
of Sales

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 11 Gallatin National Forest 

SIZE CLASS INFORMATION 

Sold
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Species

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

Code

Description

Description

Description

Description

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

**A
DF
LP

RDW

FW

CS
DF
LP

**ADDVOL DEFAULT SPECIES
Douglas-fir
Lodgepole Pine

Combined Softwood

Combined Softwood

Combined Softwood
Douglas-fir
Lodgepole Pine

 .00
 570,029.74
 138,691.36

 1,080.00

 26,050.00

 916.52
 164.16
 225.40

 .00
 3,219.35

 939.02

 54.00

 6,668.80

 912.51
 165.24
 225.63

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

 .00
 1,556.36

 479.80

 32.40

 2,605.00

 484.42
 104.09
 112.79

01 Sawtimber  Total :

06 Posts  Total :

07 Fuelwood  Total :

08 Non-Saw  Total :

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

 .00
 .00

 110,439.39

 1,080.00

 25,990.00

 .00
 .00
 .00

 271.17
 .00

 2,631.78

 54.00

 6,653.44

 .00
 .00
 .00

 134
 0

 1,330

 32

 2,599

 0
 0
 0

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Volume

Volume

Volume

Volume

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

 1,464

 32

 2,599

 0

 2,902.95

 54.00

 6,653.44

 .00

 110,439.39

 1,080.00

 25,990.00

 .00

 2,036.16

 32.40

 2,605.00

 701.30

 4,158.37

 54.00

 6,668.80

 1,303.38

 708,721.10

 1,080.00

 26,050.00

 1,306.08

01 Sawtimber  

06 Posts  

07 Fuelwood  

08 Non-Saw  

Per

Per

Per

Per

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

(MBF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Per

Per

Per

Per

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

(CCF)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

Sold ($)

 .00
 .00

 83.02

 33.33

 10.00

 .00
 .00
 .00

 75.42

 33.33

 10.00

 .00

 .00
 .00

 41.96

 20.00

 3.91

 .00
 .00
 .00

 38.04

 20.00

 3.91

 .00

Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 11 Gallatin National Forest (Continued) 

PRODUCT & SPECIES - CONVERTIBLE  

15 Xmas Trees  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE  
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Region: R1, Northern Region    Forest: 11 Gallatin National Forest (Continued) 

Description

Description

Description

Description

XMAS

TRA1
TRAN

BOUG

MUSH

Combined Softwood

Plant Other
Plant Other

Plant Other

Plant Other

 4,650.00

 20.00
 520.00

 .00

 40.00

 930

 50
 104

 0

 40

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Cut

Cut

Cut

Cut

 3,335.00

 20.00
 500.00

 .00

 40.00

 667

 50
 100

 0

 40

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Value ($)

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

 3,335.00

 520.00

 .00

 40.00

 4,650.00

 540.00

 .00

 40.00

15 Xmas Trees (Continued) 

28 Transplant  

29 Limb/Bough  

42 Mushrooms  

PRODUCT & SPECIES   NON-CONVERTIBLE (Continued) 

Species

Species

Species

Species

Code

Code

Code

Code

09

09
09

10

15

Each

Each
Each

Lbs

Gal

Description

Description

Description

Description

UOM

UOM

UOM

UOM

15 Xmas Trees  Total :

28 Transplant  Total :

29 Limb/Bough  Total :

42 Mushrooms  Total :
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Forest Volume

Gallatin National Forest  724,407.18 12,184.55
(CCF)(MBF)

 5,374.85

Montana Sub Total :

Cut
Volume

Cut
Value ($)

Cut

 137,509.39 9,610.39 4,095.75

Volume
(CCF)(MBF)

Sold
Volume

Sold
Value ($)

Sold
Number

 1,257

 1,257  4,095.75  9,610.39  137,509.39  5,374.85  12,184.55  724,407.18

Montana 

Sold

CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Description

09
10
15

Each
Lbs
Gal

 5,190.00
 .00

 40.00

 1,084
 0

 40

Quantity
Cut

Value ($)
Cut

 3,855.00
 .00

 40.00

 817.00
 .00

 40.00

Quantity
Sold

Value ($)
Sold

 3,895.00  5,230.00

Gallatin National Forest

UOM

NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS 

Montana 

Montana Sub Total :

Forest Number

 669
 0
 2

 671

Sold

All State Total :  1,257  4,095.75  9,610.39  137,509.39  5,374.85  12,184.55  724,407.18

 3,895.00  5,230.00All State Total :  671
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Forest and

Gallatin National Forest  1,928 1,257
ProductsOver

Region (R1, Northern Region) Total :

$5,000,001
Convertible

Total
Number

Total

 1,257  1,928

Of Sales
To

$5,000,000

$1,000,001
To

$1,000,000
 1

$100,001

 1

To
$100,000

$10,001
To

$10,000

$301
To

$300
 1,256

 1,256

Convertible
Products

 671

Non

 671

NUMBER OF SALES MADE 
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***  Legend for CUTS203 is Under Construction  ***

REPORT LEGEND
Convertible Products
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All Sales ,All Sales 
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Where ((Region_Code = '01' and Forest_Code = '11')) and (report_date between to_date('01/01/2015 
00:00:00','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss') and to_date('12/31/2015 23:59:59','mm/dd/yyyy hh24:mi:ss')) and 1=1 
and stewardship_indicator in ('N','Y')

Where Clause:

Sorting Criteria:

End of Report


